LED Light Source for Microscopy
niji
Data SheetBB
O
-N
IJ
I-J
UN

Data Sheet
Operating Requirements
 Line Voltage 110V & 240V AC
 Line Frequency 50/60 Hz
 Power Consumption 350 VA
 Operating Temperature 10 to 40 °C
 Storage Temperature -10 to 60 °C
 Humidity 40% to 70% RH
Product Codes
 BN7-MF-7-3-002 Complete niji system
  including all 7 LED modules (no filters)
 BN7-MF-0-3-002 niji 7 mainframe only with no modules
 BN7-MF-7-3-003 HPUV Complete HPUV niji system
  including all 7 LED modules (no filters)
 BN7-MF-0-3-003 HPUV niji 7 mainframe only with no modules (HPUV)
 BN7-LED-390-001 niji 7 UV 390nm LED module
 BN7-LED-390HP-002 niji 7 High power UV 390nm LED module
  (requires HP mainframe)
 BN7-LED-440-001 niji 7 Royal Blue 440nm LED module
 BN7-LED-470-001 niji 7 Blue 470nm LED module
 BN7-LED-510-001 niji 7 Cyan 510nm LED module
 BN7-LED-550-001 niji 7 GY 550nm LED module
 BN7-LED-630-001 niji 7 Red 630nm LED module
 BN7-LED-720-001 niji 7 Far Red 720nm LED module
Safety Certification
CE Declaration of Conformity | EMC Directive 2014/30/EU
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU | RoHS Directive 2011-65-EU
Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 |REACH | WEEE Directive